Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:30

Ringnummer
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076-17-0660
076-19-0847
076-16-0287
076-19-0895
076-19-1123
172-17-0341
172-19-0387
076-19-1349
232-17-2548
172-18-0471
172-19-0060
076-17-0365
076-17-0356
172-15-6111
076-20-1455
076-18-0926
172-19-0053
172-19-0059
172-19-0417

03-07-2021 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 76
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 19:09:37 1.057,53
A 19:13:06 1.055,90
A 19:20:21 1.041,46
A 19:22:05 1.032,75
U 19:17:48 1.023,63
A 19:05:37 1.022,08
A 19:13:39 1.004,63
A 19:47:28 1.000,99
A 20:05:10 1.000,09
U 19:22:02 990,54
A 19:28:29 978,67
A 19:56:29 975,03
A 20:00:50 967,60
A 19:36:52 963,67
A 19:50:40 963,63
U 19:58:52 949,74
U 19:46:39 946,73
A 19:49:07 942,56
A 19:51:01 937,72

Forening Navn

1/3
1/5
2/5
2/3
1/ 14
1/ 11
177
1/3
1/4
2/ 11
3/ 11
3/5
4/5
4/ 11
2/ 14
3/ 14
5/ 11
6/ 11
2/ 7

076
076
076
076
076
172
172
076
232
172
172
076
076
172
076
076
172
172
172

EVALD JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
EVALD JENSEN
HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS

HELLE & JENS

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
998
985
977
968
966
950
947
946
937
925
922
915
911
911
898
895
891
887



